
M F Total

1 OFF OFF OFF O F F 01.04.23 SAT

2 SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 02.04.23 SUN

3
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 03.04.23 MON

4 ADASPUR ADASPUR-IV AWC 104 2KM 12 13 12 12 13 25 7735522720 8.28E+09 04.04.23 TUE

5 ADASPUR
DASH SAHI+MUNDA 

SAHI
AWC

111+1

24
2KM 8+12 13+13 8+12 10+15 11+10 46 8763931861 8.28E+09 05.04.23 WED

6 BAGALPUR BAGALPUR-1 AWC 8KM 15 19 15 24 10 34 9178500550 8.28E+09 06.04.23 THURS

7 OFF OFF OFF O F F 07.04.23 FRI

8 BAGALPUR BAGALPUR-II AWC 502 8KM 11 25 11 16 20 36 9437188173 8.28E+09 08.04.23 SAT

9 SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 09.04.23 SUN

10
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 10.04.23 MON

11 DIMIRI DIMIRI-I,III AWC
113+1

15
7KM 18+11 18+24 18+11 19+18 17+17 71 9938482551 8.28E+09 11.04.23 TUE

12 DIMIRI DIMIRI-II AWC 114 7KM 6 9 6 11 4 15 9938731877 8.28E+09 12.04.23 WED

13 KANTAPADA KANTAPADA-I AWC 512 7KM 20 49 20 35 34 69 8260705257 8.28E+09 13.04.23 THURS

14 OFF OFF OFF O F F 14.04.23 FRI

15 KANTAPADA KANTAPADA-III AWC 514 7KM 19 19 19 18 20 38 9861619184 8.28E+09 15.04.23 SAT

16 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 16.04.23 SUN

17
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 17.04.23 MON

18 OLATPUR OLATPUR AWC AWC 516 6KM 11 21 11 12 20 32 9090034899 8.28E+09 18.04.23 TUE

19 BADAKHARMANGA BADAKHARMANGA AWC 405 12KM 13 14 13 19 8 27 8249901885 8.28E+09 19.04.23 WED

20
SANAPATASUNDER 

PUR

SANAPATASUNDERP

UR-II
AWC 320 7KM 6 11 6 10 7 17 6370979992 8.28E+09 20.04.23 TURS

21
SANAPATASUNDER 

PUR

SANAPATASUNDERP

UR-1, DHIASAHI
AWC

319+3

14
7KM 11+15 22+14 11+15 15+16 18+13 62 8018912523 8.28E+09 21.04.23 FRI

22 OFF OFF OFF 22.04.23 SAT

23 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 23.04.23 SUN

24
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 24.04.23 MON

25
WORL

D 
MALARIA DAY 25.04.23 TUE

26 NODA NODA AWC 126 8KM 21 22 21 22 21 43 7606038680 8.28E+09 26.04.23 WED

27 NODA ARISOLE AWC 105 8KM 22 18 22 20 20 40 9777864518 8.28E+09 27.04.23 THURS

28 URADHA URADHA-I AWC 132 5KM 21 19 21 22 18 40 9040810634 8.28E+09 28.04.23 FRI

29 URADHA URADHA-II AWC 133 5KM 11 9 11 9 11 20 8093563688 8.28E+09 29.04.23 SAT

30 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 30.04.23 SUN

1
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 01.05.23 MON

2 MANIKUNDA MANIKUNDA AWC 123 8KM 9 22 9 20 11 31 7,07,75,69,676 8.28E+09 02.05.23 TUE

3 SUNDERGAON SUNDERGAON-I AWC 521 12KM 16 19 16 20 15 35 9937519166 8.28E+09 03.05.23 WED

4 SUNDERGAON SUNDERGAON-II AWC 522 12KM 19 12 19 15 16 31 8908188535 8.28E+09 04.05.23 THURS

5 OFF OFF OFF O F F 05.05.23 FRI

6 PINGAPADA PINGAPADA AWC 518 12KM 22 31 22 29 24 53 9178489141 8.28E+09 06.05.23 SAT

7 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 07.05.23 SUN

8
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 08.05.23 MON

9 CHHEDA CHHEDA AWC 508 6KM 17 23 17 20 20 40 7847972371 8.249E+09 09.05.23 TUE

10 KULAPOHAL KULAPOHAL AWC 121 8KM 24 18 24 25 17 42 7894131873 8.28E+09 10.05.23 WED

11 UDIJOHAL ADIKUNDI AWC 301 4KM 13 21 13 20 14 34 9348074072 8.28E+09 11.05.23 THURS

12 BRAHMANASAILO BRAHMANASAILO-II AWC 308 8KM 20 16 20 25 11 36 9938985050 8.28E+09 12.05.23 FRI

13 BRAHMANASAILO
BRAHMANASAILO-

IV
AWC 323 8KM 14 21 14 18 17 35 9090970226 8.28E+09 13.05.23 SAT

14 SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 14.05.23 SUN

15
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 15.05.23 MON

16 BRAHMANASAILO BRAHMANASAILO-I AWC 307 10KM 20 15 20 17 18 35 7381943131 8.28E+09 16.05.23 TUE

17 BRAHMANASAILO BRAHMANASAILO-III AWC 309 10KM 18 20 18 24 14 38 9853664655 8.28E+09 17.05.23 WED

18 BRAHMANABATI BRAHMANABATI-I AWC 208 15KM 13 12 13 17 8 25 6371230477 8.28E+09 18.05.23 THURS

19 OFF OFF OFF O F F 19.05.23 FRI

20 BRAHMANABATI BRAHMANABATI-II AWC 209 15KM 9 6 9 8 7 15 8895725974 8.28E+09 20.05.23 SAT

21 SUNADY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 21.05.23 SUN

22
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 22.05.23 MON

23 BRAHMANABATI BRAHMANABATI-III AWC 210 15KM 10 12 10 10 12 22 8984708538 8.28E+09 23.05.23 TUE

24 BADAMULAI BADAMULAI-I AWC 206 10KM 18 8 18 6 20 26 9438010985 8.28E+09 24.05.23 WED

25 BADAMULAI BADAMULAI-II AWC 207 10KM 7 6 7 9 4 13 9668418849 8.28E+09 25.05.23 THURS

26 BADAMULAI KHARDA SAHI AWC 218 12KM 8 11 8 12 7 19 9692060830 8.28E+09 26.05.23 FRI

27 RAHAMBA RAHAMBA-I AWC 220 16KM 26 14 26 20 20 40 6371626993 8.28E+09 27.05.23 SAT

28 SUNADAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 28.05.23 SUN

29
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 29.05.23 MON

30 RAHAMBA RAHAMBA-II AWC 221 15KM 15 19 15 17 17 34 9668105396 8.28E+09 30.05.23 TUE

31 WORLD NO TABCCO DAY 31.05.23 WED

1 DHANAMANDAL DHANAMANDAL-I AWC 311 10KM 26 41 26 31 36 67 9776674433 8.28E+09 01.06.23 THURS

2 DHANAMANDAL DHANAMANDAL-3 AWC 313 7KM 19 16 19 17 18 35 9337414217 8.28E+09 02.06.23 FRI

3 DHANAMANDAL DHANAMANDAL-2 AWC 312 10KM 14 10 14 12 12 24 8658333018 8.28E+09 03.06.23 SAT

4 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 04.06.23 SUN

5
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 05.06.23 MON

6 RAHAMBA BALIJOLA AWC AWC 212 16KM 10 11 10 9 12 21 6372705271 8.28E+09 06.06.23 TUE

7 KAUNRPUR KAUNRPUR+DEULI AWC
510+5

25
8KM 19+13 18+12 19+13 25+11 12+14 62 8917689751 8.28E+09 07.06.23 WED

8 BADAWAUBARAI BADAWAUBARAI-I AWC 402 15KM 43 23 43 27 39 66 8984035813 8.28E+09 08.06.23 THURS

9 BADAWAUBARAI
BADAWAUBARAI-

II,TARJANA
AWC ###### 18KM 10+2 12+3 10+2 10 17 27 9178432686 8.28E+09 09.06.23 FRI

10 BADAWAUBARAI BADAWAUBARAI-III AWC 404 19KM 14 14 14 12 16 28 8117891343 8.595E+09 10.06.23 SAT

11 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 11.06.23 SUN

12
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 12.06.23 MON

13 TUNDA TUNDA AWC AWC 225 12KM 22 16 22 22 16 38 8984942854 8.28E+09 13.06.23 TUE

14 OFF OFF OFF O F F 14.06.23 WED

15 OFF OFF OFF O F F 15.06.23 THURS

16 POSTAL POSTAL AWC 219 12KM 15 23 15 20 18 38 8249910898 8.28E+09 16.06.23 FRI

17 GOVINDPUR GOVINDPUR AWC 408 20KM 20 28 20 30 18 48 9692429795 8.28E+09 17.06.23 SAT

18 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 18.06.23 SUN

19
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 19.06.23 MON

20 OFF OFF OFF O F F 20.06.23 TUE

21 INTER NATIONAL YOGA D A Y 21.06.23 WED

22 GUNADOL GUNADOL AWC AWC 603 28KM 28 23 28 19 32 51 6370357031 8.28E+09 22.06.23 THURS

23 NUAGAON SASAN MATHA SAHI AWC 609 21KM 8 6 8 7 7 14 7855850751 8.28E+09 23.06.23 FRI

24 NUAGAON SASAN NUAGAON SASAN AWC 616 21KM 9 18 9 8 19 27 8260153485 8.28E+09 24.06.23 SAT

25 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 25.06.23 SUN
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 MICROPLAN OF CHC ADASPUR FOR THE YEAR 2023-2024

Mobile Health Team-II, Rastriya Bal Swasthya Karyakram.

Team Members:    

Dr. SOVITA SENAPATI  , AYUSH DOCTOR (Female)

Dr.   TAPAN BISOI  , AYUSH DOCTOR (Male) SUPRIYA SAHOO (ANM)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

JAGANNATH GOCHHI    , Pharmacist  

FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2023

FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2023

FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2023
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26
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 26.06.23 MON

27 ICHHAPUR ICHHAPUR PS SCHOOL 7E+05 3KM 3 6 3 7 6 12 13 25 9658034742 8.28E+09 27.06.23 TUE

28 SANKHUA SANKHUA AWC AWC 419 22KM 9 10 9 7 12 19 9556017686 8.28E+09 28.06.23 WED

29 KULA SANKHUA KULA SANKHUA AWC 426 22KM 18 12 18 14 16 30 9658262550 8.28E+09 29.06.23 THURS

30 OFF OFF OFF O F F 30.06.23 FRI

1 GUNADOL SAMAL SAHI AWC 619 27KM 23 16 23 23 16 39 8637207742 8.28E+09 01.07.23 SAT

2 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 02.07.23 SUN

3
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 03.07.23 MON

4 SALEI SALEI-I AWC 127 4KM 15 17 15 16 16 32 9237192482 8.28E+09 04.07.23 TUE

5 SALEI SALEI-III AWC 129 4KM 10 11 10 10 11 21 9238513793 8.28E+09 05.07.23 WED

6 SALEI SALEI-II AWC 128 4KM 34 31 34 32 33 65 9777666459 8.28E+09 06.07.23 THURS

7 NAHALPUR GOLIAPOKHARI AWC 604 25KM 12 12 12 13 11 24 7504929030 8.28E+09 07.07.23 FRI

8 KHERAS P.P KHERAS AWC 321 15KM 11 15 11 13 13 26 7790077400 8.28E+09 08.07.23 SAT

9 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 09.07.23 SUN

10
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 10.07.23 MON

11 WORLD
POPULATIO

N
DAY 11.07.23 TUE

12 GOVINDPUR
SAILO GOVINDPUR 

H.S
SCHOOL 704202 21KM NONRES 6 19 2 11 9 32 33 39 107 99 184 173 357 9437950845 8.28E+09 12.07.23 WED

13 DO DO DO 13.07.23 THURS

14 DO DO DO 14.07.23 FRI

15 DO DO DO 15.07.23 SAT

16 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 16.07.23 SUN

17
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R A L 17.07.23 MON

18 KANTAPADA B.M.HS KANTAPADA SCHOOL 702401 7KM NONRES 21 40 23 31 33 67 66 82 106 127 318 278 596 9438506875 8.28E+09 18.07.23 TUE

19 DO DO DO 19.07.23 WED

20 DO DO DO 20.07.23 THURS

21 DO DO DO 21.07.23 FRI

22 DO DO DO 22.07.23 SAT

23 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 23.07.23 SUN

24
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 24.07.23 MON

25 MANIKUNDA MANIKUNDA UPS SCHOOL 708402 5KM NONRES 5 4 2 4 8 3 1 13 14 27 9938722104 8.28E+09 25.07.23 TUE

26 SUNDERGAON SUNDERGAON H.S SCHOOL 702201 12KM NONRES 9 9 11 8 12 17 27 30 38 33 157 37 194 7008762182 8.28E+09 26.07.23 WED

27 DO DO DO 27.07.23 THURS

28 OFF OFF OFF O F F 28.07.23 FRI

29 URADHA BALIAJODIKULA AWC 107 6KM 19 32 19 29 22 51 9937268965 8.28E+09 29.07.23 SAT

30 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 30.07.23 SUN

31
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 31.07.23 MON

1 SALEI
RADHAKANT NODAL 

HS
SCHOOL 700601 4KM NONRES 22 25 15 23 20 53 28 39 16 32 149 124 273 9439100995 8.28E+09 01.08.23 TUE

2 DO DO DO 02.08.23 WED

3 DO DO DO 03.08.23 THURS

9 GOPALPUR GOPALPUR-I AWC 409 26KM 26 14 26 19 21 40 9556444463 8.28E+09 04.08.23 FRI

5 GOPALPUR GOPALPUR-II AWC 427 26KM 13 16 13 12 17 29 7894377488 8.28E+09 05.08.23 SAT

6 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 06.08.23 SUN

7
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 07.08.23 MON

8 BRAHMANASAILO
BRAHMANASAILO 

NODAL HS
SCHOOL 703001 10KM NONRES 10 10 26 20 30 34 41 56 76 53 216 140 356 6371254615 8.28E+09 08.08.23 TUE

9 DO DO DO 09.08.23 WED

10 NATIONAL DE
WORMIN

G
DAY 10.08.23 THURS

11 BARHMANASAILO
BRAHMANASAILO 

NODAL H.S
DO 11.08.23 FRI

12 DO DO DO 12.08.23 SAT

13 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 13.08.23 SUN

14
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 14.08.23 MON

15 OFF OFF OFF O F F 15.08.23 TUE

16 NUAGAON SASAN
RADHAMADHAB  

BIDYA PITHA
SCHOOL 705102 26KM NONRES 27 35 32 45 49 94 9777082029 8.28E+09 16.08.23 WED

17 RAHAMBA PANCHAYAT RAJ HS SCHOOL 708003 15KM NONRES 15 16 36 35 32 67 9938198941 8.28E+09 17.08.23 THURS

18 RAHAMBA
SHASTRIJI NODAL 

UPS
SCHOOL 708003 15KM NONRES 6 5 4 10 14 19 15 39 34 73 6370547970 8.28E+09 18.08.23 FRI

19 GOGAL GOGAL AWC AWC 601 25KM 24 29 24 30 23 53 9348333454 8.28E+09 19.08.23 SAT

20 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 20.08.23 SUN

21
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 21.08.23 MON

22 GUNADOL K.N.H.S SCHOOL 706702 29KM NONRES 21 32 16 18 30 49 65 63 72 92 253 205 458 6371554025 8.28E+09 22.08.23 TUE

23 DO DO DO 23.08.23 WED

24 DO DO DO 24.08.23 THURS

25 DO DO DO 25.08.23 FRI

26 DO DO DO 26.08.23 SAT

27 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 27.08.23 SUN

28
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 28.08.23 MON

29 GOPALPUR TIRTHAPADA AWC 424 27KM 11 7 11 9 9 18 7077413160 8.28E+09 29.08.23 TUE

30 OFF OFF OFF O F F 30.08.23 WED

31 CHITALPUR CHITALPUR AWC 509 15KM 19 33 19 28 24 52 6371553168 8.28E+09 31.08.23 THURS

1 NATIONAL N U T R I T I O N W E E K 01.09.23 FRI

2 MANKHA MANKHA AWC 417 26 27 26 27 26 53 9556503356 8.28E+09 02.09.23 SAT

3 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 03.09.23 SUN

4
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 04.09.23 MON

5 OLATPUR OLATPUR UPS SCHOOL 706301 7KM 9 11 15 10 9 28 26 54 8457893117 8.28E+09 05.09.23 TUE

6 OFF OFF OFF O F F 06.09.23 WED

7 GOVINDPUR
GOVINDPUR 

COLLEGE
COLLEGE 07.09.23 THURS

8 DO DO DO 08.09.23 FRI

9 DO DO DO 09.09.23 SAT

10 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 10.09.23 SUN

11
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 11.09.23 MON

12 ADASPUR
U.N AUTONOMAS 

COLLEGE
COLLEGE 12.09.23 TUE

13 DO DO DO 13.09.23 WED

14 DO DO DO 14.09.23 THURS

15 DO DO DO 15.09.23 FRI

16 DO DO DO 16.09.23 SAT

17 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 17.09.23 SUN

18
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 18.09.23 MON

19 OFF OFF OFF O F F 19.09.23 TUE

20 OFF OFF OFF O F F 20.09.23 WED

21
U.N AUTONOMAS 

COLLEGE
COLLEGE 21.09.23 THURS

22 DO DO 22.09.23 FRI

23 MANIKUNDA MANIKUNDA AWC 123 8KM 9 22 9 20 11 31 7,07,75,69,676 8.28E+09 23.09.23 SAT

24 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 24.09.23 SUN

25
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 25.09.23 MON

26 NUAGAON SASAN
NUAGAON SASAN 

UPS
SCHOOL 707402 26KM NONRES 10 11 9 19 19 22 23 23 67 69 136 8144703482 8.28E+09 26.09.23 TUE

27 DO DO DO 27.09.23 WED

28 SIRASUNDERPUR SIRASUNDERPUR AWC 420 28KM 34 38 34 35 37 72 9,69,27,61,234 8.28E+09 28.09.23 THURS

29 OFF OFF OFF O F F 11 5 16 6371021116 8.28E+09 29.09.23 FRI

30 HARINAB PATANA HARINAB PATANA AWC 410 30KM 9 8 9 8 9 17 9437311011 8.28E+09 30.09.23 SAT

1 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 01.10.23 SUN

2 OFF OFF OFF O F F 02.10.23 MON

3 NUAGAON GRAM NUAGAONGRAM-I AWC 613 20KM 15 17 15 17 15 32 9947852396 8.28E+09 03.10.23 TUE

FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2023

FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2023

FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2023

MONTH OF OCTOBER 2023



4 NUAGAONGRAM NUAGAON GRAM-II AWC 614 20KM 10 8 10 5 13 18 7735662336 8.28E+09 04.10.23 WED

5 NUAGAONGRAM NUAGAONGRAM-III AWC 615 20KM 14 16 14 15 15 30 7873236434 8.28E+09 05.10.23 THURS

6 MAJURAI MAJURAI-I AWC 415 14KM 11 21 11 20 12 32 9439180321 8.28E+09 06.10.23 FRI

7 MAJURAI MAJURAI-II AWC 416 19KM 10 11 10 8 13 21 8596948795 8.28E+09 07.10.23 SAT

8 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 08.10.23 SUN

9
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 09.10.23 MON

10 WORLD M E N T A L H E A L T H  D A Y 10.10.23 TUE

11 KHANDIARIPUR
KHANDIARIPUR 

AWC
AWC 511 12KM 11 9 11 13 7 20 6371021116 8.28E+09 11.10.23 WED

12 SALEI BARIKSAHI MINI AWC 109 5KM 21 15 21 17 19 36 9238513793 8.28E+09 12.10.23 THURS

13 JHARPADA S.S.V.M JHARPADA SCHOOL 705571 17KM PVT 14 12 13 11 10 5 P:3
B:1

7
41 44 85 9348671130 8.28E+09 13.10.23 FRI

14 OFF OFF OFF O F F 14.10.23 SAT

15 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 15.10.23 SUN

16
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 16.10.23 MON

17 MANKHA S.S.V.M MANKHA SCHOOL 704671 19KM PVT 52 31 55 50 33 41 38 26 P:28 B:23 206 171 377 9439252693 8.28E+09 17.10.23 TUE

18 DO DO DO 18.10.23 WED

19 DO DO DO 19.10.23 THURS

20 DO DO DO 20.10.23 FRI

21 OFF OFF OFF O F F 21.10.23 SAT

22 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 22.10.23 SUN

23 OFF OFF OFF O F F 23.10.23 MON

24 OFF OFF OFF O F F 24.10.23 TUE

25 ADASPUR ADASPUR-IV AWC 104 2KM 12 13 12 12 13 25 7735522720 8.28E+09 25.10.23 WED

26 ADASPUR
DASH SAHI+MUNDA 

SAHI
AWC

111+1

24
2KM 8+12 13+13 8+12 10+15 11+10 46 8763931861 8.28E+09 26.10.23 THURS

27 BAGALPUR BAGALPUR-1 AWC 8KM 15 19 15 24 10 34 9178500550 8.28E+09 27.10.23 FRI

28 OFF OFF OFF O F F 28.10.23 SAT

29 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 29.10.23 SUN

30
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 30.10.23 MON

31 BAGALPUR BAGALPUR-II AWC 502 8KM 11 25 11 16 20 36 9437188173 8.28E+09 31.10.23 TUE

1 CHITALPUR D.P.S SCHOOL 702471 13KM L:20 U:29 16 29 38 39 22 28 21 25 23 64 180 174 354 9776555497 NIL 01.11.23 WED

2 DO DO DO 02.11.23 THURS

3 DO DO DO 03.11.23 FRI

4 DO DO DO 04.11.23 SAT

5 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 05.11.23 SUN

6
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 06.11.23 MON

7 JHARPADA JHARPADA HS SCHOOL 705501 15KM 50 41 50 41 91 9437950845 8.28E+09 07.11.23 TUE

8 JAHRPADA JHARPADA UPS SCHOOL 705503 15KM 32 30 27 47 42 89 7077930075 8.28E+09 08.11.23 WED

9 POHAL S.SV.M POHAL SCHOOL 708681 10KM PVT 24 44 34 21 17 13 8 5 A:31 U:27 124 100 224 8895332329 NIL 09.11.23 THURS

10 DO DO DO 10.11.23 FRI

11 DO DO DO 11.11.23 SAT

12 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 12.11.23 SUN

13
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 13.11.23 MON

14 KANTAPADA KANTAPADA-I AWC 512 7KM 20 49 20 35 34 69 8260705257 8.28E+09 14.11.23 TUE

15 KANTAPADA KANTAPADA-III AWC 514 7KM 19 19 19 18 20 38 9861619184 8.28E+09 15.11.23 WED

16
SANAPATASUNDER 

PUR

SANAPATASUNDERP

UR-II
AWC 320 9KM 6 11 6 10 7 17 6370979992 8.28E+09 16.11.23 THURS

17
SANAPATASUNDER 

PUR

SANAPATASUNDERP

UR-I,DIHA SAHI
AWC

319+3

14
9KM 11+15 22+14 11+15 15+16 18+13 62 8018912523 8.28E+09 17.11.23 FRI

18 DIMIRI DIMIRI-I,III AWC
113+1

15
7KM 18+11 18+24 18+11 19+18 17+17 71 9938482551 8.28E+09 18.11.23 SAT

19 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 19.11.23 SUN

20
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 20.11.23 MON

21 DIMIRI DIMIRI-II AWC 114 7KM 6 9 6 11 4 15 9938731877 8.28E+09 21.11.23 TUE

22 PINGAPADA PINGAPADA AWC 518 12KM 22 31 22 29 24 53 9178489141 8.28E+09 22.11.23 WED

23 NODA NODA AWC 126 10KM 21 22 21 22 21 43 7606038680 8.28E+09 23.11.23 THURS

24 NODA ARISOLE AWC 105 10KM 22 18 22 20 20 40 9777864518 8.28E+09 24.11.23 FRI

25
VIOLATIO

N 
AGAINEST

WOM

EN
DAY 25.11.23 SAT

26 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 26.11.23 SUN

27 OFF OFF OFF O F F 27.11.23 MON

28 SUNDERGAON SUNDERGAON-I AWC 521 12KM 16 19 16 20 15 35 9937519166 8.28E+09 28.11.23 TUE

29 SUNDERGAON SUNDERGAON-II AWC 522 12KM 19 12 19 15 16 31 8908188535 8.28E+09 29.11.23 WED

30 CHHEDA CHHEDA AWC 508 8KM 17 23 17 20 20 40 7847972371 8.249E+09 30.11.23 THURS

1 KULAPOHAL KULAPOHAL AWC 121 8KM 24 18 24 25 17 42 7894131873 8.28E+09 01.12.23 FRI

2 UDIJOHAL ADIKUNDI AWC 301 4KM 13 21 13 20 14 34 9348074072 8.28E+09 02.12.23 SAT

3 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 03.12.23 SUN

4
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 04.12.23 MON

5 RAHAMBA RAHAMBA-I AWC 220 16KM 26 14 26 20 20 40 6371626993 8.28E+09 05.12.23 TUE

6 RAHAMBA BALIJOLA AWC AWC 212 16KM 10 11 10 9 12 21 6372705271 8.28E+09 06.12.23 WED

7 RAHAMBA RAHAMBA-II AWC 221 16KM 15 19 15 17 17 34 9668105396 8.28E+09 07.12.23 THURS

8 URADHA URADHA-I AWC 132 5KM 21 19 21 22 18 40 9040810634 8.28E+09 08.12.23 FRI

9 URADHA URADHA-II AWC 133 5KM 11 9 11 9 11 20 8093563688 8.28E+09 09.12.23 SAT

10 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 10.12.23 SUN

11
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 11.12.23 MON

12 UNIVERSAL HEALTH COVERAGE D A Y 12.12.23 TUE

13 BRAHMANASAILO
BRAHMANASAILO 

GIRLS HS
SCHOOL 703005 14KM 11 21 20 0 52 52 9937683919 8.28E+09 13.12.23 WED

14 BRAHMANABATI BRAHMANABATI-I AWC 208 15KM 13 12 13 17 8 25 6371230477 8.28E+09 14.12.23 THURS

15 BRAHMANABATI BRAHMANABATI-II AWC 209 15KM 9 6 9 8 7 15 8895725974 8.28E+09 15.12.23 FRI

16 BRAHMANABATI BRAHMANABATI-III AWC 210 15KM 10 12 10 10 12 22 8984708538 8.28E+09 16.12.23 SAT

17 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 17.12.23 SUN

18
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 18.12.23 MON

19 NAHALPUR
NAHALPUR GIRLS 

H.S
SCHOOL 707051 26KM 7 9 0 16 16 7978437830 8.28E+09 19.12.23 TUE

20 BARHIPUR JAYADEV  GIRLS H.S SCHOOL 700202 2KM 10 24 20 0 54 54 9937984421 8.28E+09 20.12.23 WED

21 BRAHMANASAILO BRAHMANASAILO-II AWC 308 8KM 20 16 20 25 11 36 9938985050 8.28E+09 21.12.23 THURS

22 BRAHMANASAILO
BRAHMANASAILO-

IV
AWC 323 8KM 14 21 14 18 17 35 9090970226 8.28E+09 22.12.23 FRI

23 BADAKHARMANGA BADAKHARMANGA AWC 405 12KM 13 14 13 19 8 27 8249901885 8.28E+09 23.12.23 SAT

24 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 24.12.23 SUN

25 OFF OFF OFF O F F 25.12.23 MON

26 BRAHMANASAILO BRAHMANASAILO-I AWC 307 10KM 20 15 20 17 18 35 7381943131 8.28E+09 26.12.23 TUE

27 BRAHMANASAILO BRAHMANASAILO-III AWC 309 10KM 18 20 18 24 14 38 9853664655 8.28E+09 27.12.23 WED

28 OLATPUR OLATPUR AWC AWC 516 6KM 11 21 11 12 20 32 9090034899 8.28E+09 28.12.23 THURS

29 KAUNRPUR KAUNRPUR+DEULI AWC
510+5

25
8KM 19+13 18+12 19+13 25+11 12+14 62 8917689751 8.28E+09 29.12.23 FRI

30 DHANAMANDAL DHANAMANDAL-2 AWC 312 10KM 14 10 14 12 12 24 8658333018 8.28E+09 30.12.23 SAT

31 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 31.12.23 SUN

1
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 01.01.24 MON

2 DHANAMANDAL DHANAMANDAL-I AWC 311 8KM 26 41 26 31 36 67 9776674433 8.28E+09 02.01.24 TUE

3 DHANAMANDAL DHANAMANDAL-3 AWC 313 7KM 19 16 19 17 18 35 9337414217 8.28E+09 03.01.24 WED

4 BADAMULAI KHARDA SAHI AWC 218 14KM 8 11 8 12 7 19 9692060830 8.28E+09 04.01.24 THURS

5 BADAMULAI BADAMULAI-I AWC 206 12KM 18 8 18 6 20 26 9438010985 8.28E+09 05.01.24 FRI

6 BADAMULAI BADAMULAI-II AWC 207 12KM 7 6 7 9 4 13 9668418849 8.28E+09 06.01.24 SAT

7 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 07.01.24 SUN

8
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 08.01.24 MON

FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2023

FOR THE MONTH OF JANURY 2024

FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2023



9 BADAWAUBARAI BADAWAUBARAI-I AWC 402 18KM 43 23 43 27 39 66 8984035813 8.28E+09 09.01.24 TUE

10 BADAWAUBARAI
BADAWAUBARAI-

II,TARJANA
AWC

403+4

23
18KM 10+2 12+3 10+2 10 17 27 9178432686 8.28E+09 10.01.24 WED

11 BADAWAUBARAI BADAWAUBARAI-III AWC 404 18KM 14 14 14 12 16 28 8117891343 8.595E+09 11.01.24 THURS

12 TUNDA TUNDA AWC AWC 225 12KM 22 16 22 22 16 38 8984942854 8.28E+09 12.01.24 FRI

13 POSTAL POSTAL AWC 219 12KM 15 23 15 20 18 38 8249910898 8.28E+09 13.01.24 SAT

14 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 14.01.24 SUN

15
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 15.01.24 MON

16 DIMIRI S.S.V.M DIMIRI SCHOOL 703771 7KM PVT 7 1 7 6 6 1 3 P:8 B:10 27 22 49 8455949324 8.28E+09 16.01.24 TUE

17 BAGHUA
MADHUSUDAN 

SIKHYA NIBAS
SCHOOL 706181 10KM PVT 7 7 7 6 L:8 U:1 16 20 36 7608864052 NIL 17.01.24 WED

18 NAHALPUR
BLESS PUBLIC 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL 707081 25KM PVT 4 14 11 9 8 7 3 L:8 U:7 44 27 71 8763011289 NIL 18.01.24 THURS

19
SANAPATASUNDER 

PUR

SANAPATASUNDERP

UR UPS
SCHOOL 701301 7KM NONRES 14 11 12 9 15 12 13 47 39 86 6370755730 8.28E+09 19.01.24 FRI

20 GOVINDPUR GOVINDPUR AWC 408 21KM 20 28 20 30 18 48 9692429795 8.28E+09 20.01.24 SAT

21 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 21.01.24 SUN

22
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 22.01.24 MON

23 OFF OFF OFF O F F 23.01.24 TUE

24 CHHEDA CHHEDA UPS SCHOOL 706001 8KM NONRES 9 18 7 9 10 15 17 17 52 50 102 8327788381 8.28E+09 24.01.24 WED

25 DHANAMANDAL
DHANAMANDAL 

NODAL UPS
SCHOOL 703101 9KM NONRES 14 19 20 8 18 12 11 16 58 60 118 9238552835 8.28E+09 25.01.24 THURS

26 OFF OFF OFF O F F 26.01.24 FRI

27 SALEI SALEI-I,III AWC
127+1

29
4KM 15+10 17+11 15+10 16+10 16+11 53 9237192482 8.28E+09 27.01.24 SAT

28 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 28.01.24 SUN

29
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 29.01.24 MON

30 SALEI SALEI-II AWC 128 4KM 34 31 34 32 33 65 9777666459 8.28E+09 30.01.24 TUE

31 BRAHMANABATI
BRAHMANABATI 

UPS
SCHOOL 702701 15KM NONRES 12 9 6 7 17 16 16 46 37 83 9938709433 8.28E+09 31.01.24 WED

1 BADAMULAI BADAMULAI UPS SCHOOL 702601 12KM NONRES 6 9 12 13 12 13 14 15 55 39 94 9178557100 8.28E+09 01.02.24 THURS

2 NUAGAON SASAN NUAGAON SASAN AWC 616 21KM 9 18 9 8 19 27 8260153485 8.28E+09 02.02.24 FRI

3 NUAGAON SASAN MATHA SAHI AWC 609 21KM 8 6 8 7 7 14 7855850751 8.28E+09 03.02.24 SAT

4 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 04.02.24 SUN

5
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 05.02.24 MON

6 CHITALPUR GARAGARA UPS SCHOOL 701901 15KM NONRES 13 21 9 18 25 17 19 68 54 122 9338193078 8.28E+09 06.02.24 TUE

7 SANKHUA SANKHUA AWC,PS AWC,SCHOOL 419 704701 22KM NONRES 9 10 9 4 1 4 5 2 7+7 9+12 35 7381106478 8.28E+09 07.02.24 WED

8 KULASANKHUA
KULA SANKHUA 

AWC,PS
AWC,SCHOOL 426 705302 22KM NONRES 18 12 18 6 1 4 2 3 8+14 8+16 46 9938970523 8.28E+09 08.02.24 THURS

9 BAGALPUR BAGALPUR UPS SCHOOL 701701 7KM NONRES 11 13 14 7 13 16 9 45 38 83 8895125191 8.28E+09 09.02.24 FRI

10 GOGAL GOGAL AWC AWC 601 25KM 24 29 24 30 23 53 9348333454 8.28E+09 10.02.24 SAT

11 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 11.02.24 SUN

12
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 12.02.24 MON

13 SIRASUNDERPUR
SIRASUNDERPUR  

UPS
SCHOOL 704901 23KM NONRES 13 8 10 8 9 10 17 11 45 41 86 8249784771 8.28E+09 13.02.24 TUE

14 DIMIRI NODA DIMIRI UPS SCHOOL 703702 7KM NONRES 5 10 6 8 9 20 23 19 51 49 100 9938912001 8.28E+09 14.02.24 WED

15 BADAWAUBARAI
BADAWAUBARAI 

UPS
SCHOOL 705301 18KM NONRES 7 9 3 8 18 20 25 45 9556444558 8.28E+09 15.02.24 THURS

16 GOPALPUR GOPALPUR-I AWC 409 26KM 26 14 26 19 21 40 9556444463 8.28E+09 16.02.24 FRI

17 GOPALPUR TIRTHAPADA AWC 424 27KM 11 7 11 9 9 18 7077413160 8.28E+09 17.02.24 SAT

18 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 18.02.24 SUN

19
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 19.02.24 MON

20 GOPALPUR GOPALPUR-II AWC 427 26KM 13 16 13 12 17 29 7894377488 8.28E+09 20.02.24 TUE

21 URADHA URADHA PS SCHOOL 708605 5KM NONRES 14 17 18 10 18 44 33 77 9937207551 8.28E+09 21.02.24 WED

22 NODA NODA PS SCHOOL 704001 10KM NONRES 16 21 12 13 12 43 31 74 9437176031 8.28E+09 22.02.24 THURS

23 KULAPOHAL KULAPOHAL PS SCHOOL 708502 8KM NONRES 9 9 7 7 7 17 22 39 9938742642 8.28E+09 23.02.24 FRI

24 GUNADOL GUNADOL AWC AWC 603 28KM 28 23 28 19 32 51 6370357031 8.28E+09 24.02.24 SAT

25 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 25.02.24 SUN

26
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 26.02.24 MON

27 POSTOL POSTOL PS SCHOOL 708201 12KM NONRES 9 11 3 6 7 17 19 36 6371695779 8.28E+09 27.02.24 TUE

28 ADASPUR JAYDEV NAGAR PS SCHOOL 700103 2KM NONRES 6 12 5 10 7 19 21 40 7815099653 8.28E+09 28.02.24 WED

29 SUDU SAILO SUDUSAILO PS SCHOOL 708101 12KM NONRES 3 5 6 7 2 10 13 23 9937451658 8.28E+09 29.02.24 THURS

1 BADAKHARMANGA
BADAKAHRMANGA 

PS
SCHOOL NIL 705201 8KM NONRES 2 6 5 9 4 10 16 26 9937607353 8.25E+09 01.03.24 FRI

2 GUNADOL SAMAL SAHI AWC 619 28KM 23 16 23 23 16 39 8637207742 8.28E+09 02.03.24 SAT

3 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 03.03.24 SUN

4
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 04.03.24 MON

5 OFF OFF OFF O F F 05.03.24 TUE

6 MAUJPUR MAUJPUR PS SCHOOL 700701 4KM NONRES 20 19 21 18 16 52 42 94 8658261671 8.28E+09 06.03.24 WED

7 GOPALPUR SATYABADI PS SCHOOL 704304 26KM NONRES 4 7 10 7 6 21 13 34 9938440168 8.28E+09 07.03.24 THURS

8 OFF OFF OFF O F F 08.03.24 FRI

9 KHANDIARIPUR
KHANDIARIPUR 

AWC
AWC 511 12KM 11 9 11 13 7 20 6371021116 8.28E+09 09.03.24 SAT

10 SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 10.03.24 SUN

11
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 11.03.24 MON

12 K.B SAILO K.B SAILO PS SCHOOL 703003 7KM NONRES 12 16 9 15 10 22 40 62 7749060113 8.28E+09 12.03.24 TUE

13 PINGAPADA PINAGAPADA PS SCHOOL 701702 12KM NONRES 2 5 7 7 6 15 12 27 9668065164 8.28E+09 13.03.24 WED

14 NUAGAONGRAM NUAGAON GRAM-II AWC 614 20KM 10 8 10 5 13 18 7735662336 8.28E+09 14.03.24 THURS

15 NUAGAON GRAM NUAGAONGRAM-I AWC 613 20KM 15 17 15 17 15 32 9947852396 8.28E+09 15.03.24 FRI

16 NUAGAONGRAM NUAGAONGRAM-III AWC 615 20KM 14 16 14 15 15 30 7873236434 8.28E+09 16.03.24 SAT

17 SUNDAY SUNADY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 17.03.24 SUN

18
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 18.03.24 MON

19 MANKHA MANKHA AWC 417 20KM 26 27 26 27 26 53 9556503356 8.28E+09 19.03.24 TUE

20 KHERAS P.P KHERAS AWC 321 15KM 11 15 11 13 13 26 7790077400 8.28E+09 20.03.24 WED

21 NAHALPUR GOLIAPOKHARI AWC 604 25KM 12 12 12 13 11 24 7504929030 8.28E+09 21.03.24 THURS

22 SIRASUNDERPUR SIRASUNDERPUR AWC 420 23KM 34 38 34 35 37 72 9,69,27,61,234 8.28E+09 22.03.24 FRI

23 SALEI BARIKSAHI MINI AWC 109 5KM 21 15 21 17 19 36 9238513793 8.28E+09 23.03.24 SAT

24 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 24.03.24 SUN

25
REFERRAL+BACKLO

G SCREENING
REFERRAL REFERRAL R E F E R R A L 25.03.24 MON

26 CHITALPUR CHITALPUR AWC 509 15KM 19 33 19 28 24 52 6371553168 8.28E+09 26.03.24 TUE

27 MAJURAI MAJURAI-I AWC 415 14KM 11 21 11 20 12 32 9439180321 8.28E+09 27.03.24 WED

28 MAJURAI MAJURAI-II AWC 416 19KM 10 11 10 8 13 21 8596948795 8.28E+09 28.03.24 THURS

29 HARINAB PATANA HARINAB PATANA AWC 410 30KM 9 8 9 8 9 17 6372134628 8.28E+09 29.03.24 FRI

30 URADHA BALIAJODIKULA AWC 107 6KM 19 32 19 29 22 51 9937268965 8.28E+09 30.03.24 SAT

31 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 31.03.24 SUN

FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2024

FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2024


